LIVE ELECTIONS MAY 2012

First Preference By Ballot Box Report
Brechin & Edzell Ward

04/05/2012

Numbers of Preferences allocated to
each Candidate

BOX AMA (combined with AMB, AMC, AMD, AME) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Janet COWAN 9 19 20 18 12 3

Mairi EVANS 67 41 9 10 5 3

Jane FERGUSON 53 26 35 6

Jim HOUSTON 32 64 22 4

Bob MYLES 84 42 26 8

3
4
Douglas MURRAY 22 52 46 12 6 0
1
h

BOX AMB (combined with AMA, AMC, AMD, AME) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5t 6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMC (combined with AMA, AMB, AMD, AME) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMD (combined AMA, AMB, AMC, AME) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AME (combined AMA, AMB, AMC, AMD) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON




Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMF 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 15 21 31 22 9 8
Mairi EVANS 93 36 20 7 7 4
Jane FERGUSON 45 29 38 11 9 7
Jim HOUSTON 20 86 19 9 7 7
Douglas MURRAY 37 74 38 13 7 5
Bob MYLES 94 33 27 7 3 8
BOX AMG (combined with AMH, AMI) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 10 7 24 24 5 10
Mairi EVANS 66 36 16 6 11 4
Jane FERGUSON 54 23 40 12 6 7
Jim HOUSTON 31 66 12 5 8 10
Douglas MURRAY 30 75 41 15 5 2
Bob MYLES 87 44 27 6 4 4
BOX AMH (combined with AMG, AMI) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMI (combined with AMG, AMH) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMJ/001 (combined with AMJ/002) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 18 21 38 28 6 16
Mairi EVANS 111 92 22 8 10 5
Jane FERGUSON 48 31 48 27 13 10
Jim HOUSTON 74 101 29 9 13 6
Douglas MURRAY 67 63 49 20 11 2
Bob MYLES 70 53 34 10 12 17
BOX AMJ/002 (combined with AMJ/001) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMJ/003 (combined AMJ/004) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 13 13 37 29 15 12




Mairi EVANS 138 97 18 15 13 6
Jane FERGUSON 40 19 48 18 14 15
Jim HOUSTON 87 124 21 16 8 7
Douglas MURRAY 57 70 42 15 13 4
Bob MYLES 61 37 41 10 7 18
BOX AMJ/004 (combined AMJ/003) 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th 6th
Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AMK/001 (combined with AMK/002) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 7 15 46 12 8 5
Mairi EVANS 200 61 16 7 5 0
Jane FERGUSON 31 20 38 11 8 14
Jim HOUSTON 52 162 19 6 4 4
Douglas MURRAY 56 45 51 15 6 3
Bob MYLES 48 49 38 13 9 10
BOX AMK/002 (combined AMK/001) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX AML/001 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 8 12 12 12 7 5
Mairi EVANS 127 38 4 2 2 0
Jane FERGUSON 19 7 15 7 4 5
Jim HOUSTON 31 102 16 7 4 2
Douglas MURRAY 11 25 27 7 6 2
Bob MYLES 17 9 13 3 4 10
BOX AML/002 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 7 9 16 7 7 7
Mairi EVANS 106 34 13 6 3 2
Jane FERGUSON 18 8 17 8 6 4
Jim HOUSTON 28 101 13 5 4 3
Douglas MURRAY 22 24 19 9 4 5
Bob MYLES 24 14 16 9 4 5
BOX BE POST 001, 002, 003, 004, 005 + manual entries 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Janet COWAN 40 53 68 49 18 20
Mairi EVANS 237 125 35 23 11 5
Jane FERGUSON 178 68 83 19 18 15
Jim HOUSTON 104 224 45 18 11 13
Douglas MURRAY 88 134 132 34 21 9
Bob MYLES 146 114 94 21 8 20




BOX BE POST 002 (postal votes combined)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX BE POST 003 (postal votes combined)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX BE POST 004 (postal votes combined)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

BOX BE POST 005 (postal votes combined)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

Manual Entryn (combined with postal votes)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Janet COWAN

Mairi EVANS

Jane FERGUSON

Jim HOUSTON

Douglas MURRAY

Bob MYLES

NB The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

127
1145
486
459
390
631
3238

170
560
231
1030
562
395
2948

292
153
362
196
445
316
1764

201
84
119
79
140
87
710

87
67
81
63
79
52

429

86
29
88
57
32
99

391




