LIVE ELECTIONS MAY 2012 First Preference By Ballot Box Report Brechin & Edzell Ward 04/05/2012

	Numbers of Preferences allocated to each Candidate					
BOX AMA (combined with AMB, AMC, AMD, AME)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	9	19	20	18	12	3
Mairi EVANS	67	41	9	10	5	3
Jane FERGUSON	53	26	35	6	3	11
Jim HOUSTON	32	64	22	4	4	5
Douglas MURRAY	22	52	46	12	6	0
Bob MYLES	84	42	26	8	1	7
BOX AMB (combined with AMA, AMC, AMD, AME)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AMC (combined with AMA, AMB, AMD, AME)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AMD (combined AMA, AMB, AMC, AME)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AME (combined AMA, AMB, AMC, AMD)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						

Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AMF	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	15	21	31	22	9	8
Mairi EVANS	93	36	20	7	7	4
Jane FERGUSON	45	29	38	11	9	7
Jim HOUSTON	20	86	19	9	7	7
Douglas MURRAY	37	74	38	13	7	5
Bob MYLES	94	33	27	7	3	8
BOX AMG (combined with AMH, AMI)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	10	7	24	24	5	10
Mairi EVANS	66	36	16	6	11	4
Jane FERGUSON	54	23	40	12	6	7
Jim HOUSTON	31	66	12	5	8	10
Douglas MURRAY	30	75	41	15	5	2
Bob MYLES	87	44	27	6	4	4
BOX AMH (combined with AMG, AMI)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AMI (combined with AMG, AMH)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN			_			
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AMJ/001 (combined with AMJ/002)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	18	21	38	28	6	16
Mairi EVANS	111	92	22	8	10	5
Jane FERGUSON	48	31	48	27	13	10
	74	101	29	9	13	6
	67	63	49	20	11	2
Bob MYLES	70	53	34	10	12	17
BOX AMJ/002 (combined with AMJ/001)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
						+
					+	
					+	
			-		┨────	┨────
Bob MYLES	4-1	Orest	Oral	441-	50	011
BOX AMJ/003 (combined AMJ/004)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	13	13	37	29	15	12

Mairi EVANS	138	97	18	15	13	6
Jane FERGUSON	40	19	48	18	14	15
Jim HOUSTON	87	124	21	16	8	7
Douglas MURRAY	57	70	42	15	13	4
Bob MYLES	61	37	41	10	7	18
BOX AMJ/004 (combined AMJ/003)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AMK/001 (combined with AMK/002)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	7	15	46	12	8	5
Mairi EVANS	200	61	16	7	5	0
Jane FERGUSON	31	20	38	11	8	14
Jim HOUSTON	52	162	19	6	4	4
Douglas MURRAY	56	45	51	15	6	3
Bob MYLES	48	49	38	13	9	10
BOX AMK/002 (combined AMK/001)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX AML/001	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	8	12	12	12	7	5
Mairi EVANS	127	38	4	2	2	0
Jane FERGUSON	19	7	15	7	4	5
Jim HOUSTON	31	102	16	7	4	2
Douglas MURRAY	11	25	27	7	6	2
Bob MYLES	17	9	13	3	4	10
BOX AML/002	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	7	9	16	7	7	7
Mairi EVANS	106	34	13	6	3	2
Jane FERGUSON	18	8	17	8	6	4
	28	101	13	5	4	3
Douglas MURRAY	22	24	19	9	4	5
Bob MYLES	24	14	16	9	4	5
BOX BE POST 001, 002, 003, 004, 005 + manual entries	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN	40	53	68	49	18	20
Mairi EVANS	237	125	35	23	11	5
Jane FERGUSON	178	68	83	19	18	15
	104	224	45	18	11	13
Douglas MURRAY	88	134	132	34	21	9
Bob MYLES	146	114	94	21	8	20

BOX BE POST 002 (postal votes combined)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX BE POST 003 (postal votes combined)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX BE POST 004 (postal votes combined)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
BOX BE POST 005 (postal votes combined)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						
Manual Entryn (combined with postal votes)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
Janet COWAN						
Mairi EVANS						
Jane FERGUSON						
Jim HOUSTON						
Douglas MURRAY						
Bob MYLES						

NB The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

127	170	292	201	87	86
1145	560	153	84	67	29
486	231	362	119	81	88
459	1030	196	79	63	57
390	562	445	140	79	32
631	395	316	87	52	99
3238	2948	1764	710	429	391